
PROJECT ACHIEVE-TRiO SSS
FROM DREAM TO DEGREE

We would like to extend a very special thank you to the following 
individuals, offices, and organizations who have assisted with this 

celebration and supported students throughout the year: 

THANK YOU

Joanne Li, Ph. D., Chancellor 

William & Ruth Scott Family Foundation

Dr. Rich Klein, Vice Chancellor of 
Institutional Effectiveness and Student 

Success

Cathy Pettid, Assistant Vice Chancellor of 
Student Affairs & Dean of Students

Aaron Krueger, Executive Director, Fiscal 
Management & Learning Communities  

Christina Lode

Sharon Larsen

Sodexo

Milo Bail Student Center Custodial Staff

Counseling and Psychological Services

UNO Libraries Team

Bill Pickett

University Communications

UNMC Printing Services

Milo Bail Student Center Business Office

Campus Recreation & Wellness

Career Services

Travis Adams, UNO Writing Center

Office of Financial Support and 
Scholarships

Maverick Food Pantry

UNO Alumni Association

UNO Residential Life

EducationQuest

Union Pacific

SAVE Program

Habitat for Humanity of Omaha

Benson Plant Rescue

NULLify

THURSDAY, APRIL 18, 2024,
MBSC BALLROOM

HONORS 
LUNCHEON

PROJECT ACHIEVE-TRiO SSS |  6001 Dodge Street |  402.554.3492

Cristina Lamas
Director
Patricia Killeen-Brown
Counselor

Brigid Johnson
English Specialist
Jonathan Quitl
Advisor

Bob Heitert
Office Associate
Hailey Lewis
Graudate Assitant

Project Achieve-TRiO SSS is a federally funded Student Support 
Services program that is open to University of Nebraska at Omaha 
(UNO) undergraduates who qualify as first-generation, limited 
income (based on federal guidelines), and/or disabled college 
students.

The program consists of academic skills development as well as 
financial aid, academic, career, and personal counseling.

Activities and services emphasize development of skills necessary 
for becoming more efficient and independent learners, as well as 
emphasizing civic engagement.
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activities, including admissions and employment. The University prohibits any form of retaliation being taken against anyone for reporting 
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Apeu Akol

Gabrielle Ayers

Caenis Bryan

Grace Buttermore

Mi Cho

Vankhanh Dao

Danika Jarrett

Emily Keating

Raine Knave

Paw Ku Tee

Karina Mendoza

Loni Mickles

Eh Law Moo

Promise Moore- 
Saufley

Nyien Oo

Alayah Paw

Lar Paw

Reyna Ramirez

Christopher Recinos

Mu Shee

Ja'Nae Smith

Jacqueline 
Tapia-Gonzales

Samantha 
Tellez-Avila

Yajaira Villagomez

Nyamat Wel

Adrian Dobbs

Itzel Feregrino

Ana Garcia-Ozuna

Lucero Gonzalez

Diamond Helm

Sadiyo Madobe

Rachel Pham

Esther Phaw Myang

Nirmala Rai

Jocelyn Rebolorio- 
Hernandez

Alejandra 
Rodriguez

Josephine Salazar

Brittney Yanez 
Romo

Kaela Kelly Charles Meade

Erick Alvarez*

Vankhanh Dao*

Ananya Dishong*

Ashly Garcia*

Kelsey Golden*

Fiona Hti*

Sarina Kunwor*

Saw Mo*

Hailey Noffsinger*

Htoo Paw*

Ktray Paw*

Rachel Pham*

Reyna Ramirez*

Gabriela Rodriguez*

Htoo Say*

Moo Say*

Mu Shee*

Emily Thomas*

Alexandra Villicana*

Mu Wah*

Paw Thlay Wah*

May Win*

Michael Wu*

Yolvin Aguirre-Duran*

Ximena Anguiano 
Cortes*

Paw Aye*

Umu Bangura*

Gabriela Blanco*

Grace Buttermore*

Eduardo Castillo*

Mi Cho*

Nevaeh Cox*

Zakia Dawe*

Itzel Feregrino*

Dylan Freeman*

Ana Garcia-Ozuna*

Jorge 
Gutierrez-
Birrueta

Stephanie Guzman*

Diamond Helm*

Emily Herrera- 
Franco*

Paw Htee*

Ah Lee Ga Htoo*

Thaw Htoo*

Wa Ree Htoo*

Su Kalayar*

Emily Keating*

Andrew Kelly*

Ruth King

La Ksay*

Paw Ku Tee*

Ines Leon*

Leslie Lopez

Reaghan McDaniel*

Jaceta Meh*

Say Meh*

Meh Mo*

Eh Law Moo*

Ann Nguyen*

Justine Niyonzima*

Mulki Osman*

Mary Odette Palafox*

Mayjem Palafox*

Alayah Paw*

Lar Paw*

Esther Phaw Myang*

Nirmala Rai*

Christopher Recinos*

Alejandra Rodriguez*

Blu Say*

Bhumika Tamang*

Jacqueline Tapia-
Gonzales*

Alexander Tarasov*

Ruth Tha*

Soe Tun*

Nyamat Wel*

Halima Abdi

Emane Ahmed

Sharon Alarcon

Bernadette Ambatobe

Shakeil Channel

Anna Chapa

Oliver Davis

Valerie Dominguez

Mauricio 
Garcia-Hernandez

Lucero Gonzalez

Chris Holmes

K'loh Htoo

Sherlyn Jimenez- 
Covarrubias

Kylie Johnson

Tanner Jones

Kaela Kelly

Raine Knave

Kamryn Lemburg

Mae Lin

Brandon Lopez-Pereira

Sadiyo Madobe

Garang Mathiang

Charles Meade

Loni Mickles

Nema Mijak

Mo Mo

Halimo Mohamed

Thablay Moo

Eh Moora

Promise 
Moore-Saufley

Emily Morales

Yannine Morales

Jennifer Morales 
Hernandez

Asha Mugaya

Joahan Navarro 
Ramirez

Suzana Ntirampeba

Oghenetejiri (TJ) 
Omadevuae

Nyien Oo

Caterra Parker

Kmwee Paw

T'Khee Paw

Marlene Perez

Pablo Perez

Rafael Perez

Ashika Rai

Puja Rai

Erlinda Ramirez

Angela Rangel

Jocelyn Rebolorio- 
Hernandez

Dor Rin

Stephanie Rivera

Josephine Salazar

Juan Salazar

Lah Soe

Lia Stratos

Samantha Tellez-Avila

Tah Si Soe Thaw 

Htar Tin

Jesica Valle

Ah Kaw Kuh Wah

Makay Weliyo

Austin Williams

Jordan Williams

Brittney Yanez Romo

Sharon Alarcon

Erick Alvarez

Ximena Anguiano 
Cortes 

Grace Buttermore

Davina Campbell

Anna Chapa

Vankhanh Dao

Ashly Garcia

Chris Holmes

Paw Htee

K'loh Htoo

Sun Pro Htoo

Sherlyn Jimenez-
Covarrubias

Su Kalayar

Andrew Kelly

Ruth King

Raine Knave

La Ksay

Paw Ku Tee

Sarina Kunwor

Mae Lin

Leslie Lopez

Jaceta Meh

Say Meh

Loni Mickles

Nema Mijak

Saw Mo

Eh Law Moo

Eh Moora

Sonia Mora-Flores

Yannine Morales

Joahan Navarro 
Ramirez

Mary Odette 
Palafox

Mayjem Palafox

Alayah Paw

Kmwee Paw

Ktray Paw

Rafael Perez

Rachel Pham

Monika Rai

Dor Rin

Gabriela Rodriguez

Josephine Salazar

Mu Shee

Lah Soe

Bhumika Tamang

Samantha 
Tellez-Avila

Ruth Tha

Htar Tin

Brisa Torres- 
Zavaleta

Jesica Valle

Ah Kaw Kuh Wah

Mu Wah

Davina Campbell

Dylan Freeman

Chris Holmes

Paw Ku Tee

Sarina Kunwor

Mae Lin

Say Meh

Eh Moora

Joahan Navarro 
Ramirez

Suzana Ntirampeba

Ovie Omadevuae

Mary Odette 
Palafox

Gabriela Rodriguez

Blu Say

Lia Stratos

Htar Tin

Precious Turner

Paw Thlay Wah

Halima Abdi

Ubah Abdi

Yolvin Aguirre 
Duran

Emane Ahmed

Apeu Akol

Sharon Alarcon

Erick Alvarez

Ximena Anguiano 
Cortes

Paw Aye

Umu Bangura

Gabriela Blanco

Caenis Bryan

Grace Buttermore

Eduardo Castillo

Anna Chapa

Mi Cho

Ernest Clements

Nevaeh Cox

Vankhanh Dao

Oliver Davis

Zakia Dawe

Ananya Dishong

Valerie Dominguez

Itzel Feregrino

Dylan Freeman

Ashly Garcia

Mauricio Garcia- 
Hernandez

Karina Garcia Ortiz

Ana Garcia-Ozuna

Kelsey Golden

Lucero Gonzalez

Diwash Gurung

Stephanie Guzman

Diamond Helm

Emily 
Herrera-Franco

Chris Holmes

Paw Htee

Fiona Hti

Ah Lee Ga Htoo

K'loh Htoo

Thaw Htoo

Danika Jarrett

Sherlyn Jimenez- 
Covarrubias

Kylie Johnson

Tanner Jones

Su Kalayar

Emily Keating

Andrew Kelly

Kaela Kelly

Ruth King

Raine Knave

La Ksay

Htee Ku

Paw Ku Tee

Sarina Kunwor

Khoa Le

Kamryn Lemburg

Ines Leon

Mae Lin

Leslie Lopez

Brandon 
Lopez-Pereira

Sadiyo Madobe

Jamia Mapp

Garang Mathiang

Charles Meade

Jaceta Meh

Say Meh

Loni Mickles

Nema Mijak

Meh Mo

Saw Mo

Halimo Mohamed

Eh Law Moo

Thablay Moo

Eh Moora

Promise 
Moore-Saufley

Emily Morales

Yannine Morales

Jennifer Morales 
Hernandez

Asha Mugaya

Joahan Navarro 
Ramirez

Ann Nguyen

Justine Niyonzima

Hailey Noffsinger

Suzana Ntirampeba

Oghenetejiri (TJ) 
Omadevuae 

Nyien Oo

Mulki Osman

Nyajok Pal

Mary Odette 
Palafox

Mayjem Palafox

Alayah Paw

Htoo Paw

Kmwee Paw

Ktray Paw

Lar Paw

T'Khee Paw

Marlene Perez

Pablo Perez

Rafael Perez

Rachel Pham

Esther Phaw Myang

Ashika Rai

Monika Rai

Nirmala Rai

Puja Rai

Erlinda Ramirez

Reyna Ramirez

Angela Rangel

Jocelyn Rebolorio-
Hernandez

Dor Rin

Stephanie Rivera

Susan Rivera-Perez

Alejandra 
Rodriguez 

Gabriela Rodriguez

Josephine Salazar

Juan Salazar

Blu Say

Htoo Say

Moo Say

Mu Shee

Ja'Nae Smith

Lah Soe

Geoffrey Solis

Bhumika Tamang

Jacqueline 
Tapia-Gonzales

Samantha 
Tellez-Avila

Ruth Tha

Tah Si Soe Thaw

Emily Thomas

Htar Tin

Soe Tun

Precious Turner

Jesica Valle

Yajaira Villagomez

Alexandra Villicana

Ah Kaw Kuh Wah

Mu Wah

Paw Wah

Re Tel Wah

Nyamat Wel

Makay Weliyo

Austin Williams

Jordan Williams

May Win

Za Za Win

Micheal Wu

Brittney Yanez 
Romo 

CHANCELLOR?S LIST

CANDIDATES FOR MAY 2024 GRADUATION

PROJECT ACHIEVE'S SCOTT SCHOLARS

CANDIDATES FOR AUGUST 2024 GRADUATION

VOLUNTEERING SERVICE

CAMPUS LEADERSHIP

DEAN?S LIST

PARTICIPANTS WITH A 3.0 OR HIGHER 
CUMULATIVE GPA

DECEMBER 2023 GRADUATION

This scholarship is made possible thanks to the William and Ruth Scott Family Foundation's continuous 
suppor t .

*Student has a 3.0 or Higher Cumulat ive GPA

*Student has a 3.0 or Higher Cumulat ive GPA
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